
December Down Syndrome Indiana Content Calendar 
 

Thursday, Dec. 1 
 
Facebook: Interested in a Down Syndrome Indiana New Parent Packet? Email 
info@dsindiana.org or follow this link to request one: http://bit.ly/2garQYi 
 
Twitter: Interested in a Down Syndrome Indiana New Parent Packet? Email info@dsindiana.org 
or follow this link: http://bit.ly/2garQYi 
 
Friday, Dec. 2 
 
Facebook: Tonight is our DSI Holiday Dance and Desserts brought to you by Westside 
Community Group from 6:30-8:30 p.m. Here’s the link for all the details:  http://bit.ly/2g45mdP 
 
Twitter: Get your dancing shoes on! Tonight is our DSI Holiday Dance and Desserts. Check out 
the link for all the details: http://bit.ly/2g45mdP  
 
Saturday, Dec. 3 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Sunday, Dec. 4 
 
Facebook: It’s the season of giving! Find out how you can make a difference by giving and 
getting involved in Down Syndrome Indiana: http://bit.ly/2eTOtCE 
 
Twitter: It’s the season of giving! Learn how to make a difference by giving and getting involved 
in Down Syndrome Indiana: http://bit.ly/2eTOtCE 
 
Monday, Dec. 5 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Tuesday, Dec. 6 
 
Facebook: Tonight is our Families as Faculty event at 6 p.m. at IUPUI at ​the Sol Center 
Ballroom on 708 E Michigan Street, Indianapolis, IN. ​Here is the link for more details: 
http://bit.ly/2gr5rJG  

http://bit.ly/2gr5rJG


 
Twitter: We have our Families as Faculty event at IUPUI at 6:00 p.m. Here is the link for more 
details: ​http://bit.ly/2gr5rJG  
 
Wednesday, Dec. 7 
 
Facebook: Did you attend our Families for Faculty program last night? Please share your photos 
and stories from the event in the comments below!  
 
Twitter: Did you attend our Families as Faculty event last night? Please share your photos with 
us! 
 
Thursday, Dec. 8 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Friday, Dec. 9 
 
Facebook: Haven’t registered for the D.A.D.S. Holiday Party yet? Be sure to register for the 
event on Tuesday, Dec. 13. http://bit.ly/2g8bnCp  
 
Twitter: Haven’t registered for the D.A.D.S. Holiday Party yet? Be sure to register for the event 
on Tuesday, Dec. 13. http://bit.ly/2g8bnCp 
 
Saturday, Dec. 10 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Sunday, Dec. 11 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter: 
 
Monday, Dec. 12 
 
Facebook:  
 

http://bit.ly/2gr5rJG


Twitter:  
 
Tuesday, Dec. 13 
 
Facebook: We hope to see you tonight at the Down Syndrome Indiana D.A.D.S. Holiday Party 
taking place from 5:30-7:30 p.m. tonight at Recreation Unlimited. Find more details here: 
http://bit.ly/2g8bnCp  
 
Twitter: Tonight, the D.A.D.S. Holiday Party takes place from 5:30-7:30 p.m. in Noblesville. More 
details here: http://bit.ly/2g8bnCp 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 14 
 
Facebook: Tomorrow, Down Syndrome Indiana is invited to attend the Nutcracker Ballet at 7:30 
p.m. at the ​Old National Center, 502 N New Jersey St, Indianapolis, IN. Don’t miss out on this 
amazing and free opportunity! 
 
Twitter: Tomorrow, Down Syndrome Indiana is invited to attend the Nutcracker Ballet at 7:30 
p.m. at the ​Old National Center in Indianapolis for free! 
 
Thursday, Dec. 15 
 
Facebook: We hope to see everyone at the Nutcracker Ballet tonight at 7:30 p.m. at the ​Old 
National Center, located at 502 N New Jersey St., in Indianapolis. This event is free for Down 
Syndrome Indiana families and friends! 
 
Twitter: We hope to see everyone at the Nutcracker Ballet tonight at 7:30 p.m. at the Old 
National Center in Indianapolis! 
 
Friday, Dec. 16 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter: 
 
Saturday, Dec. 17 
 
Facebook: Mark your calendars! DSI Self Advocates will have their final meeting, a holiday 
pizza party, at 6 p.m. Monday, Dec. 9, location TBA. ​http://bit.ly/1QE2bQX 
 
Twitter: ​ ​Mark your calendars! DSI Self Advocates will have their final meeting, a holiday pizza 
party at 6 p.m. Monday, December 9, location TBA. 
 

http://bit.ly/2g8bnCp
http://bit.ly/1QE2bQX


Sunday, Dec.18 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Monday, Dec. 19 
 
Facebook: ​DSI Self Advocates will meet tonight for a holiday pizza party at 6 p.m. and will 
collect gifts and donations for individuals in residential placement! 
 
Twitter: ​DSI​ ​Self Advocates will meet tonight for a holiday pizza party at 6 p.m. and will collect 
gifts and donations! 
  
Tuesday, Dec. 20 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Wednesday, Dec. 21 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter: 
 
Thursday, Dec. 22 
 
Facebook: Would you like to donate to DSI this holiday season? See how you can help 
http://bit.ly/2eTOtCE  
 
Twitter:  Would you like to donate to DSI this holiday season? See how you can help 
http://bit.ly/2eTOtCE  
 
Friday, Dec. 23  
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Saturday, Dec. 24 
 
Facebook:  

http://bit.ly/2eTOtCE
http://bit.ly/2eTOtCE


 
Twitter:  
 
Sunday, Dec. 25 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Monday, Dec. 26 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter: 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 27 
 
Facebook: Want to know more about Down Syndrome Indiana? Get to know us here: 
http://bit.ly/2gbGVvf 
 
Twitter: Want to know more about Down Syndrome Indiana? Get to know us here: 
http://bit.ly/2gbGVvf 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 28 
 
Facebook:  
 
Twitter:  
 
Thursday, Dec. 29 
 
Facebook:  

 
Twitter:  
 
Friday, Dec. 30 
 
Facebook: Would you like to help Down Syndrome Indiana raise awareness of Down 
Syndrome? See how you can help ​http://bit.ly/2feeFDb 
  
Twitter: Would you like to help Down Syndrome Indiana raise awareness of Down Syndrome? 
See how you can help ​http://bit.ly/2feeFDb 
 

http://bit.ly/2gbGVvf
http://bit.ly/2gbGVvf
http://bit.ly/2feeFDb
http://bit.ly/2feeFDb


Saturday, Dec. 31 
 
Facebook: Happy New Years Eve! We’re looking forward to another great year! 
 
Twitter:  Happy New Years Eve! We’re looking forward to another great year! 
 


